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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

+ Suter Kevin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00

+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00

 
1 Häni Michael (2007) 10.00

+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00

1 Probst Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 Burger David (2007) 9.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Wyss Livio (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

+ Suri Nick (2002) 10.00

 
1 Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 10.00

+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00

1 Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 10.00

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Waser David (2002) 9.75

1 Koller Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

1 a Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75

1 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.75

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Suri Nick (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 b Waser David (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 10.00

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00
+ Christen Niek (2005) 10.00

1 c Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 9.75
+ Hächler Michel (2006) 9.75

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 9.75

1 a Häni Adrian (2005) 9.00
- Roth Dominik (2005) 9.00

1 b Roth Dominik (2005) 9.00
- Häni Adrian (2005) 9.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75

1 Arnold Marc (2005) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Christen Niek (2005) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 c Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
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1 a Hächler Michel (2006) 8.50
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50

1 b Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 a Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

1 b Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50

1 Rohrer Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00

+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

 
1 Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00

+ Imboden Levin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 a Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Pulver Nico (2004) 9.75

1 Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Bucheli Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 a Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 b Windler Dylan (2003) 9.75
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

2 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.00
- Bissig Florian (2004) 9.00

2 b Bissig Florian (2004) 9.00
- Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.00

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 9.00
- Suter Dario (2004) 9.00

1 a Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75
- Hodel Remo (2003) 8.75

1 b Hodel Remo (2003) 8.75
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75

1 Suter Dario (2004) 8.75
- Danz Antoine (2004) 8.75

1 Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Windler Dylan (2003) 8.75

1 a Bucheli Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 b Pulver Nico (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 c Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 d Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00

 
1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 10.00

+ Dubler Mike (1999) 10.00

 
1 Zürcher Remo (2000) 10.00

+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00

1 Bühlmann Robin (1999) 9.75
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00

1 Roth Robin (2000) 9.00
- Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00

2 Beck Ramon (2000) 8.75
- Witschi Res (2000) 8.75

1 Witschi Res (2000) 8.75
- Beck Ramon (2000) 8.75

1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Kocher Patris (2000) 8.50
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50

1 Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50


